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Pivot Mount for Tailgate Spreaders
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  A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC

PARTS LIST

* Not required for all 
installations. See 
Installation Instructions.
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75917

75917  Pivot Mount
Item Part Qty Description Item Part Qty Description

1 74990 1 Bed Rail Bracket Kit – DS 5 74994 1 Mount Channel Kit
2 74987 1 Bed Rail Bracket Kit – PS 6 7499൧ 1 Pivot Bumper Plate Mounting Kit
3 74986 1 Pivot Tube Kit 7 74997 1 Latch Bar Bumper Plate Mounting Kit
4 74995 1 Latch Bar Mounting Kit 8  74985* 1 GM Spacer Bumper Kit

Item 1 74990  Bed Rail Bracket Kit – DS
9  1 Bed Rail Bracket – DS 14  1 1/2-13 Toggle Nut
10  1 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw 15  2 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw
11  3 1/2 Flat Washer 16  2 3/8-16 Locknut
12  1 1/2-13 Locknut 17  2 Rubber Tip Protector
13  1 1/2-13 x 4 Bolt, Tap 18  2 1/2-13 x 3 Hex Cap Screw, Full Thread

Item 2 74987  Bed Rail Bracket Kit – PS
10  1 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw 15  2 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw
11  3 1/2 Flat Washer 16  2 3/8-16 Locknut
12  1 1/2-13 Locknut 17  2 Rubber Tip Protector
13  1 1/2-13 x 4 Bolt, Tap 18  2 1/2-13 x 3 Hex Cap Screw, Full Thread
14  1 1/2-13 Toggle Nut 19  1 Bed Rail Bracket – PS

Item 3 74986  Pivot Tube Kit
11  1 1/2 Flat Washer 20  1 Pivot Tube Assembly
12  1 1/2-13 Locknut 21  1 1/2-13 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw

Item 4 74995  Latch Bar Mounting Kit
11  3 1/2 Flat Washer 22  1 Latch Bar
12  3 1/2-13 Locknut 23  1 Pivot Tube Mounting Bracket
21  3 1/2-13 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw

Item 5 74994  Mount Channel Kit
16  16 3/8-16 Locknut 26  2 Latch Channel Assembly
24  16 3/8-16 x 1 Hex Cap Screw 27  2 1/8 x 2-1/16 Hairpin Cotter
25  2 Pivot Channel Assembly

Item 6 74996  Pivot Bumper Plate Mounting Kit
15  4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw 29  1 5/16-18 x 2 Hex Cap Screw
16  4 3/8-16 Locknut 30  1 5/16-18 Locknut
28  4 3/8 Flat Washer 31  1 Pivot Bumper Plate

Item 7 74997  Latch Bar Bumper Plate Mounting Kit
15  4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw 28  4 3/8 Flat Washer
16  4 3/8-16 Locknut 32  1 Latch Bumper Plate

Item 8 74985  GM Spacer Bumper Kit*
15  4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw 28  4 3/8 Flat Washer
16  4 3/8-16 Locknut 33  2 Spacer Block

* Not required for all installations. See Installation Instructions. 
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